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瓦片椅

Inspired by traditional Chinese culture, the Tile Chair takes its form from roof tiles, creating 
a bentwood seat that combines functionality with cultural significance.

Archini 延续经典建筑设计语言，应用于家具设计之中。瓦片椅以中国传统文化中的“瓦片”
为灵感来源，打造出一把兼具功能性与文化意蕴的弯板座椅。

TILES

Design by Collectivo 2025

Building In The Building
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Design by Collectivo 2025 Design by Collectivo 2025

INTRODUCING
TILES

DESIGN
BY COLLECTIVE

The chair's backrest and seat plate simulate the shape of tiles through elegant and smooth curves, echoing the dynamic beauty 
of traditional rooftops. Using a contemporary minimalist language, the design reconstructs this architectural element. 

瓦片椅背与座板通过优雅流畅的曲面模拟瓦片形态，呼应传统建筑屋顶的灵动之美，以简约的当代语言重构其形式。以家具为载体，
唤醒人们对传统文化的记忆与珍视。
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TILES TILES
Design by Collectivo 2025 Design by Collectivo 2025

Stacking the Tile Chairs resembles the layered arrangement of tiles, reducing transportation costs while providing a well-
packaged experience for users. Additionally, the use of lightweight and malleable bentwood material aligns with sustainable 
development concepts. The overall structure presents a geometric aesthetic reminiscent of architecture, while the internal 
curves incorporate ergonomic considerations.

叠 放瓦片椅，犹如瓦片层层叠叠，减少运输成本的同时，整装的形式可以为用户提供良好的产品体验感。另外，采用轻量化与可
塑性的弯板材料，契合可持续发展的理念，使瓦片椅整体轮廓具有建筑的方感之美，内部曲线蕴含人体工学设计。
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TILES TILES
Design by Collectivo 2025 Design by Collectivo 2025
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TILES
Design by Collectivo 2025

PRODUCT SIZE

产品尺寸

AR-TIL-CH-01

505 505

82
0

推荐面料

原木色 胡桃木色 黑胡桃木色

TILES

COLOR OPTIONS
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梳枝休闲椅

Inspired by the floral arrangement in traditional Chinese garden art, this lounge chair 
integrates the form of withered branches into furniture design, infusing spaces with a rich 
natural atmosphere and awakening a sense of organic vitality. The interplay of blooming 
and withering branches symbolizes the passage of life.

疏枝休闲椅，灵感源自于中国传统园林艺术中的折枝莳花，将自然界的枯枝形态巧妙融入家
具之中，赋予整个空间浓郁的自然气息，唤醒空间灵性。花开花谢、枝繁枝枯，蕴含着生命
的往昔。

SPRIG

Design by Collectivo 2025

Building In The Building
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Design by Collectivo 2025 Design by Collectivo 2025

INTRODUCING
SPRIG

DESIGN
BY COLLECTIVE

The frame of the Sparse Branch Lounge Chair mimics the irregular yet natural lines of withered branches, 
maintaining a balance between freeform growth and structural stability.

疏枝休闲椅的框架部分，模仿枯枝形态的线条设计，既保留了自然生长的随性与不羁，又确保了结构的稳固与舒适
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SPRIG SPRIG
Design by Collectivo 2025 Design by Collectivo 2025

A combination of multiple materials—wood, metal, and upholstery—aligns with the timeless Bauhaus style. The interplay of 
different materials greatly enhances the chair’s visual appeal.

采用多种材料的巧妙结合，木材、金属、软包，契合目前经典且流行的包豪斯风格。通过不同材质的穿插与搭配，极大程度上
丰富了椅子的视觉效果。
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SPRIG SPRIG
Design by Collectivo 2025 Design by Collectivo 2025
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SPRIG
Design by Collectivo 2025

SPRIG

PRODUCT SIZE

产品尺寸

AR-SPA-AR-01

730 740

77
0

推荐面料

MATERIAL / SUNDAY

SUN-69 SUN-35 SUN-83 SUN-158

MATERIAL / LEA1

LEA1-01 LEA1-02 LEA1-03 LEA1-04 LEA1-05
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白鹭皮椅

The Egret Office Chair takes its form from a gracefully poised egret, with flowing lines 
outlining its elegant neck and outstretched wings, as if it is ready to take flight at any 
moment. This fusion of form brings the chair to life, creating a sense of weightless beauty 
and a serene connection to nature.

白鹭皮椅的形态宛如一只展翅欲飞的白鹭，流畅的线条勾勒出白鹭优雅的颈部与舒展的羽翼，
仿佛随时准备振翅高飞，翱翔于无垠的天际。这份形态上的融合，不仅赋予皮椅以生动的灵魂，
更在视觉上营造出一种轻盈、灵动的美感，让人仿佛置身于自然之中，与白鹭一同享受着那
份自由与宁静。

Design by Collectivo 2025

EGRET

Building In The Building

EGRET

EGRET
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Design by Collectivo 2025 Design by Collectivo 2025

INTRODUCING
EGRET

DESIGN
BY COLLECTIVE

As a waterbird admired for its pure white plumage and graceful stance, the egret symbolizes purity and elegance.

白鹭作为一种水鸟，以其洁白的羽毛和轻盈的身姿为人们所喜爱，象征着纯洁与高雅。
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Design by Collectivo 2025 Design by Collectivo 2025

Designed with both aesthetics and ergonomics in mind, the Egret Office Chair features a separate reclining seat and backrest, 
adjustable between 110-130 degrees. The base is equipped with a four-position locking multifunctional chassis, offering multi-
point support that conforms to the natural curvature of the spine. This ensures a comfortable and ergonomic experience while 
allowing users to adjust the reclining tension as needed.

白鹭皮椅以其优雅的线条、轻盈的形态，充分考虑人体机能与舒适性。座面与靠背分体倾仰，110-130 度可调，底部为四档
锁定多功能底盘，多点支撑接触面，贴合人体自然脊柱曲线，符合人机工学，让人在放松的同时，也能保持一种优雅的姿态，
根据需要适当调整皮椅倾仰的松紧度。
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EGRET EGRET
Design by Collectivo 2025 Design by Collectivo 2025
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EGRET

PRODUCT SIZE

产品尺寸

AR-EGR-OC-02 AR-EGR-OC-03

720 720705 705

10
55

12
30

推荐面料

Design by Collectivo 2025

EGRET

MATERIAL / MLE

MATERIAL / LEA1

MLE-01

LEA1-01

MLE-01

MLE-02

LEA1-02

MLE-02

MLE-03

LEA1-03

MLE-03

MLE-04

LEA1-04

MLE-05

LEA1-05
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DOUBLE SKIN MILK

双皮奶沙发

Originating from Shunde, where Archini was founded, double-skin milk (a traditional 
Cantonese dessert) serves as inspiration for this sofa. Just as the dessert embodies warmth 
and sweetness, the sofa transforms taste memories into spatial emotions, presenting a 
smooth, plush, and relaxed texture. The gentle folds on the surface evoke the sensation of 
light, airy layers forming naturally, enhancing the feeling of softness and breathability.

双皮奶发源于顺德，也是 Archini 品牌的起源地，我们希望通过双皮奶的温润与甜蜜，将味觉
记忆转化为空间情绪；让沙发呈现出一种柔滑、慵懒的蓬松质感，犹如甜品表面凝结的轻薄
褶皱，透露出自然呼吸之感。

DOUBLE SKIN MILK

Design by Collectivo 2025 

Building In The Building

DOUBLE SKIN MILK
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Design by Collectivo 2025 Design by Collectivo 2025 

INTRODUCING
DOUBLE SKIN 
MILK

DESIGN
BY COLLECTIVE

The armrest and backrest exhibit a refined balance of square and round aesthetics, striking a harmony 
between professional sophistication and leisurely comfort.

扶手与靠背的设计细节，具有方圆之美，既流露出商务风范的干练与大气，又不失休闲时光的温馨与惬意。
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DOUBLE SKIN MILK
Design by Collectivo 2025 Design by Collectivo 2025

DOUBLE SKIN MILK

The backrest and seat cushion feature a dual-layer comfort system: the upper layer, made of soft silk cotton and down 
feathers, conforms perfectly to the body, providing a cozy seating experience. Meanwhile, the lower layer offers firm and 
stable support, ensuring durability and structural integrity. This dual-layer design guarantees optimal comfort without 
compromising on stability.

沙发的靠背与座垫部分采用双层坐感设计，上部为柔软的丝绵和羽绒层，能够完美贴合人体曲线，带来舒适的坐卧体验；下部则
是坚固稳定的支撑层，确保了沙发的整体稳固性与持久耐用性。这种双层结构设计，既能够保障沙发的极致舒适度，又兼顾了结
构的牢固性，令用户在沉浸于舒适坐感的同时，也能感受到沙发给予的坚实支撑。
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DOUBLE SKIN MILK
Design by Collectivo 2025 Design by Collectivo 2025

DOUBLE SKIN MILK
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PRODUCT SIZE

产品尺寸

AR-DOU-SO-01

AR-DOU-SO-05

AR-DOU-SO-02 AR-DOU-SO-03 AR-DOU-SO-04

1495

1100

1100 900 1100930

1430

930 930 930

70
5

70
5

70
5

70
5

70
5

推荐面料

Design by Collectivo 2025

DOUBLE SKIN MILK

MATERIAL / LEA1

LEA1-01 LEA1-02 LEA1-03 LEA1-04 LEA1-05

DOUBLE SKIN MILK

MATERIAL / MLE

MLE-01

MLE-01

MLE-02

MLE-02

MLE-03

MLE-03

MLE-04 MLE-05
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Design by Collectivo 2025 

云帆沙发

Inspired by the imagery of a sailing ship, the Sail Sofa embodies the poetic spirit of setting 
sail against the wind and waves, embracing the vast ocean ahead.

云帆沙发的灵感来自于帆船，扬帆起航的造型体现出长风破浪会有时，直挂云帆济沧海的豁
达胸怀与动人气魄。

SAIL

Building In The Building

SAIL

SAIL
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Design by Collectivo 2025 Design by Collectivo 2025

INTRODUCING
SAIL

DESIGN
BY COLLECTIVE

The designer captures the undulating contours of sails billowing in the wind and the upward curves of a ship’s hull. The 
interwoven lines of the backrest cushion and screen create a seamless visual dialogue, artistically integrated into the sofa’s 
design.

设计师提炼出帆在风中前行时高低错落的轮廓，以及船由下而上兜起的圆弧形态。靠背软包与屏风曲线错落交织，相互呼应，形
象的应用于云帆沙发的靠背和座面上，浑然一体，十分具有艺术美感。
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Highly flexible and modular, the Sail Sofa offers a variety of combinations to meet different user preferences. The upper 
and lower sections are separate, allowing users to adjust the backrest distance freely according to their sitting posture. 
Additionally, the screen weighs six kilograms, preventing accidental tipping while reducing transportation costs through 
modular design.

云帆沙发的模块化十分灵活，组合形式多样，为用户了提供丰富的选择。另外，产品上下为分体形式，用户可以根据坐姿随意调
整靠背前后距离，满足个性化需求。其中，屏风配重 6 公斤避免脱落风险的同时，任意组合的模块化设计还能减少运输成本。

Design by Collectivo 2025 Design by Collectivo 2025
SAIL SAIL
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Design by Collectivo 2025 Design by Collectivo 2025
SAIL SAIL
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Design by Collectivo 2025 
SAIL SAIL

PRODUCT SIZE

产品尺寸

AR-SAI-SO-01

AR-SAI-SO-03 AR-SAI-SO-04

AR-SAI-SO-02

1435

915 915

14351390

375 375

1390

41
0

50
0

61
0

41
0

推荐面料

MATERIAL / MINA

MIN-02

MIN-23

MIN-16

MIN-36

MIN-18

MIN-40

MIN-20

MIN-41

MIN-21
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雪橇作为冬季运动的传统工具，其简洁、流畅的线条和坚固的结构为沙发设计提供了灵感。
设计出一款基础、实用又美观的模块化沙发。

雪橇沙发

Drawing inspiration from sleds, a traditional winter sport tool, this modular sofa is designed 
to be simple, practical, and visually appealing.

SLED

Design by Collectivo 2025

Building In The Building

SLED

SLED
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Design by Collectivo 2025 Design by Collectivo 2025

INTRODUCING
SLED

DESIGN
BY COLLECTIVE

When assembled, the sofa visually mimics the gliding motion of a sled, while its form traces the path of a sled carving through 
snow, exuding a sense of movement and playfulness. The designer’s use of unique shapes and visual elements adds artistic and 
aesthetic value, making the sofa a striking feature in any interior space.

在沙发组合时，不仅在视觉上呈现出雪橇的滑动感，更在造型上模仿了雪橇划过的路径，充满了动感和趣味性。设计师通过独特
的造型和视觉元素，赋予了沙发更多的艺术性和审美价值，使其成为室内空间中的一道亮丽风景线。
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For enhanced functionality, the sofa includes an optional built-in charging module. The armrests come with fixed charging 
modules for convenience, while other straight sections offer users the flexibility to customize additional charging modules as 
needed, improving overall user experience.

功能使用上，融入了可选配的充电模块。扶手位预设固定的充电模块，以供便捷使用，而对于其余的直位部分，用户则拥有自主权，
可以根据个人需求选择是否增设充电模块，以进一步提升用户体验感。

Design by Collectivo 2025 Design by Collectivo 2025 
SLED SLED
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Design by Collectivo 2025 Design by Collectivo 2025
SLED SLED
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Design by Collectivo 2023 
POD SLED

Design by Collectivo 2025
SLED

PRODUCT SIZE

产品尺寸

AR-SLE-SO-01

AR-SLE-SO-05

AR-SLE-SO-09 AR-SLE-SO-10

AR-SLE-SO-06 AR-SLE-SO-07 AR-SLE-SO-08

AR-SLE-SO-02 AR-SLE-SO-03 AR-SLE-SO-04

816 778 778 740

1800

1105 1395

1980 1980 740

850 850 850 850

850

1210 1210

1255 1255 850

75
5

75
5

41
0

41
0

75
5

75
5

41
0

75
5

75
5

75
5

推荐面料

MATERIAL / MINA

MIN-02

MIN-23

MIN-16

MIN-36

MIN-18

MIN-40

MIN-20

MIN-41

MIN-21
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Inspired by the lightest and most fluid element in nature—clouds—the Cloud Side Table 
captures the fleeting movements of clouds, transforming the softness and freedom of the 
sky into a tangible piece of furniture.

" 云朵 " 边几的设计灵感源于自然界中最轻盈灵动的意象——云。设计师捕捉云层流动的瞬间
姿态，将天空的温柔与自由凝固成一件可触摸家具。

CLOUDS

Building In The Building

CLOUDS

CLOUDS

Design by Collectivo 2025

云朵茶几
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Design by Collectivo 2025 Design by Collectivo 2025

INTRODUCING
CLOUDS

DESIGN
BY COLLECTIVE

With clean lines and a minimalist approach, the design adheres to the "less is more" philosophy. Smooth curved edges and an 
abstract form bring the essence of drifting clouds indoors, conveying a sense of lightness and freedom. Integrated wireless 
charging technology enhances convenience, blending modern functionality with artistic beauty.

云朵茶几设计线条简练，摒弃了繁复的装饰，强调“少即是多”的设计哲学。流畅的曲线边缘与抽象的轮廓，仿佛将天空中的云
朵带入室内，传递出一种轻盈、自由的美学理念。融入无线充电功能，展现了现代科技的便捷与高效，让用户在享受艺术美感的
同时，也能感受到科技带来的便利。
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Design by Collectivo 2025 Design by Collectivo 2025

The Cloud Side Table strikes a perfect balance between art and practicality. It pairs seamlessly with modular sofas to create a 
cohesive spatial aesthetic or stands alone with a lounge chair to form a cozy relaxation nook. Whether placed as a focal point 
in a seating area or as a functional accent beside a lounge chair, it harmonizes effortlessly with its surroundings, adding a touch 
of natural elegance and contemporary style to any space.

云朵茶几兼具艺术感与实用性，既可与模块沙发搭配使用，营造出和谐统一的整体空间氛围，也可单独与休闲椅组合，打造出轻
松惬意的休闲角落。无论是放置在模块沙发的中央作为视觉焦点，还是摆放在休闲椅旁作为功能性点缀，云朵茶几都能完美融入
其中，为空间增添一份自然美感与现代气息。
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PRODUCT SIZE

产品尺寸

Design by Collectivo 2025

推荐面料

AR-CLO-TB-01

55
0

400 307

COLOR OPTIONS

白 黑

CLOUDS CLOUDS
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The design inspiration for the Handy table originates from a poetic dialogue between 
"geometric purity" in modernist architecture and the tactile essence of natural materials.

圆形洽谈桌的设计灵感来源于现代主义建筑中 " 几何纯粹性 " 与自然材质的诗意对话。

CLOUDS

Building In The Building

HANDY

CLOUDS

Design by Collectivo 2025

圆形洽谈桌
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Design by Collectivo 2025 Design by Collectivo 2025

INTRODUCING
HANDY

DESIGN
BY COLLECTIVE

The designer's minimalist circular vocabulary transcends spatial constraints, while the terrazzo surface weaves a tactile 
narrative of nature's timeless rhythm through its organic veining. Anchored below, the metallic framework crafts a levitating 
illusion of industrial precision through its angular geometry.

设计师以极简的圆形语言打破空间界限，水磨石台面以天然肌理演绎时光沉淀的韵律，金属支架具有工业美学构筑悬浮视觉。
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Design by Collectivo 2025 Design by Collectivo 2025

This design ethos, navigating the dialectic between circular fluidity and angular rigor, inherits the Bauhaus doctrine of 
"form follows function" in its purest incarnation.

这种方圆之间的设计哲思，传承了包豪斯 " 形式追随功能 " 的精髓。
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PRODUCT SIZE

产品尺寸

Design by Collectivo 2025

推荐面料

AR-HAN-TB-07

72
5

700 700

COLOR OPTIONS

脚架白色 脚架金属色

CLOUDS CLOUDS

AR-HAN-TB-08

72
5

800 800
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Product Overview

Double Skin Milk - 2025

Egret - 2025

Sled - 2025

Clouds - 2025

Sail - 2025

SUNDAY
Applicable products ：

SANTO、KAS、CITY、
PIPE、BUONO

HY
Applicable products ：

SYS、FLY、ET、UP 、
COLLAR、WHALE、
TAIL、MACAROON

VICO
Applicable products ：

SYS、FLY、ET、UP、
BREAD、MOON、
CUT、PIPE、COLLAR、
WHALE、TAIL

FLOWER
Applicable products ：

SYS、FLY、ET、UP、
BREAD、MOON、
CUT、PIPE、COLLAR、
WHALE、TAIL

SUN-69

HY-5000

VICO-09

FLOWER-7

HY-5032

VICO-33

FLOWER-20

FLOWER-48FLOWER-32

HY-5034

VICO-39

FLOWER-28

FLOWER-52FLOWER-34

SUN-45

HY-5006

VICO-13

FLOWER-10

SUN-158 SUN-35

HY-5014

VICO-21

FLOWER-13

FLOWER-41

SUN-21

SUN-83 SUN-10 SUN-62

HY-5028

VICO-41

SUN-53

HY-5035

VICO-23

FLOWER-17

FLOWER-47

Material
面料选择                                             
由于印刷色差原因，以下面料色彩以实物为准                                             Sprig - 2025Tiles - 2025

Handy - 2025
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LIDO-140LIDO-54LIDO-40 LIDO-48 LIDO-09

LIDO
Applicable products ：

SANTO、KAS、FAN

MINA
Applicable products ：

MELLO、SHEEP、
SQUARE、MOON MIN-02 MIN-41 MIN-40 MIN-18 MIN-36

MIN-21 MIN-16 MIN-23

MIN-20

MLE-01

MLE-07

MLE-02

MLE-08

MLE-03 MLE-04 MLE-05 MLE-06

Applicable products ：

ALGER、SQUARE

MLE

LEA1-01

LEA2-01

LEA1-02

LEA2-02

LEA1-03

LEA2-03

LEA1-04

LEA2-04

LEA1-05

Applicable products ：

ALGER、SQUARE

LEA1

Applicable products ：

ALGER、SQUARE

LEA2
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